Product Overview
The Enterasys Mid-Span Power products in the BL-69000 family provide a safe and efficient way
to power IP phones, wireless LAN access points, security cameras and other LAN devices without
using an external power supply for each device.
Power is supplied over the existing LAN data cabling system, greatly improving the range of
installation locations for such devices since they no longer need to be located near a power outlet. It
also adds an unprecedented level of safety and reliability for powered LAN devices.
There are three distinct products in the BL-69000 family:

03/08
Delivering on our promises. On-time. On-budget.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Product Category 1
BL-69224ENT 3-slot (up to 24 ports) Mid-Span Power Hub (Chassis Only)
BL-69524ENT 24 power and data ports; IEEE 802.3af compatible (Chassis and Modules)
BL-69108ENT 8 power and data ports; IEEE 802.3af compatible (Chassis and Modules)
BL-69108-RMENT Rack-mount kit for the BL-69108ENT (Rack mount kit)
BL-69500ENT 8-port IEEE 802.3af power module for use in BL-69000 chassis (Power module
only)
BL-69201ENT Blank plate to block off one power module slot for use in BL-69000 chassis
(Cover plate)
BL-69551ENT Single port stand-alone power injector. (Power injector)
Warranty
As a customer-centric company, Enterasys is committed to providing the best possible workmanship
and design in our product set. In the event that one of our products fails due to a defect in one of
these factors, we have developed a comprehensive warranty that protects you and provides a simple